
Meeting Attendance Report 

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative 
bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense 
reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc). 

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover 
during the month of December, 2013 is submitted in compliance with the 
requirement. 

 

Date 

12/05/13 

12/07/13 

12/10/13 

12/12/13 

12/14/13 

 

Meeting Name    

Mayors Conference 

CC College Event 

Antioch Council Mtg 

NGR Meeting 

Pitts Xmas Parade 

 

 

Location 

Pittsburg 

Martinez 

Antioch 

Brtwd 

Pittsburg 

 

 

Purpose 

Monthly 

As Needed 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Annually 

 

 

        

    

 

 


